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blade 68026
4 hole bidet set

FEATURES

Solid brass construction
Incorporated vacuum breaker & vertical spray
Mechanical drain included
1/2” connection

FINISHES

Standard
polished chrome (pc)
brushed nickel (bn)
Custom		
15 Custom finishes available
(ask your local Aquabrass authorized dealer for details)

WARRANTY

Residential: Limited lifetime warranty to original purchaser 
Commercial: Two years warranty
(Complete warranty available at www.aquabrass.com/warranty)

Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Please contact our technical support at tech@aquabrass.com for any further queries, replacement parts requests etc.

SPECS AT LARGE

overall height: 4 11/16”			   Flow rate: full flow
	
	
				  

4 11/16"

139.70
5 1/2"

Ø
11.43

7 /16"

40.01
1 9/16"

Ø
16.51
5/8"

50.80
2"

MAX

Ø
46.74

1 13/16"

Ø
28.19
1 1/8"

Ø
50.80

2"

3.5
1/8"  

54.3
2 1/8"

3 13/16"
97.5

1 1/4"
31.9

85.5
3 3/8" 


